

## Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 46201216

---

Data publicarii	08.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 436,89 RON - 436,89 RON

---

Descriere: BISON ACRYLIC UNIVERSAL ALB 300ML 426005 5.000 BUC 7.14 35.70 6.78 5905061063603  
ROLA EUROFAZA 18CM FIR 13MM 0110-714818 3.000 BUC 9.66 28.98 5.51 3800738521917  
DILUANT D5070 0.9L POLICOLOR 3.000 BUC 10.08 30.24 5.75 9002588452296 BANDA  
ADEZIVA 4522 50M/50MM 45229 5.000 BUC 8.40 42.00 7.98 3838847026894 CHIT ALB  
HELIOS 0.75 KG TESSAROL 1.000 BUC 18.49 18.49 3.51 5946036045194 SPOR EMAIL ALB  
FAST DRAY 2.5L 2.000 BUC 59.24 118.48 22.51 9002588664118 10 REZERVA ABRAZIVE  
VELCRO 180, 66411 1.000 SET 5.46 5.46 1.04 9002588664101 10 REZERVA ABRAZIVE  
VELCRO, 150, 66410 1.000 SET 5.46 5.46 1.04 9002588736228 PENSULA ROTUNDA  
ALLROUND GR.2 73622 3.000 BUC 10.92 32.76 6.22 9002588736259 PENSULA ROTUNDA  
ALLROUND GR.6 73625 2.000 BUC 18.07 36.14 6.87 5907560174903 DISC AUTOFIXARE PS 33  
CK P80 292436 10.000 BUC 2.52 25.20 4.79 5946043001367 CM11 25KG Adeziv Standard pt  
Interior si Exterior 1.000 SAC 31.09 31.09 5.91 5946043000148 CT 126 20KG Glet de Interior  
pt Incarcare 1.000 SAC 26.89 26.89 5.11 TOTAL 436.89 83.02

---